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182
36
122
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179
65
97
15
130
159
99
98
16
158
123
155
125
160
124
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86

51
137
172
100

190
27
187

143
87
189
144

Kuldigas novada sporta skolas atklatas sacensibas U16 grupai

60 m/b
Karina Merkuseva
Daniela Lasmane
Eliza Andra Kriimina
Sonora Sergejeva
Enija Lejniece
Madara Ozolina
Amanda Maskava
Anete Cistjakova
Sintija Kovalcuka
Parsla Bogdanova
Marta Kvasina
Alise Kupse
Elizabete Knope
Dinija Ozollapa
Alise Paipala
Alise Elza Skricka
Rebeka Rozensteine
Rézija Blumfelde
Viktorija Tina Kristovska
Luize Danilevica

60 m/b
Gvido Miezers
Adams Kesters
Rihards Robins Helmanis
Radolfs Kriimins
Jekabs Jansons
Valters Kreiss
Ralfs Zazerskis
Aleks Kozuskevics
Artlrs Jekovics
Artjoms Sitnuks
Niks Maulis
Mareks Harlamovs
Ralfs Strautmanis
Markuss Ziedkalns
Klavs Bogdanovs

08.08.2003.
06.07.2003.
19.02.2003.
18.03.2003.
29.01.2003.
28.06.2004.
02.03.2003.
09.06.2004.
24.01.2003.
14.09.2004.
19.05.2004.
23.02.2004.
20.05.2003.
25.12.2003.
07.05.2003.
26.01.2004.
18.10.2004.
05.07.2004.
24.11.2003.
25.05.2004.

10.05.2003.
17.09.2003.
19.08.2004.
01.01.2003.
13.05.2003.
19.09.2003.
28.03.2004.
25.12.2004.
2003
05.06.2003.
05.09.2003.
26.05.2003.
12.06.2004.
19.03.2004.
10.08.2004.

meitenes
Liepajas SSS
Saldus SS
Talsu NSS/MSSK
Saldus SS
Liepajas SSS
Jelgavas NSC
MSG/Jirmalas SS
Jelgavas BJSS
Talsu NSS/MSSK
Ventspils NBJSS
MSG/Jirmalas SS
MSG/Jarmalas SS
Jelgavas BJSS
Ventspils NBJSS
Talsu NSS/MSSK
Ventspils NBJSS
Talsu NSS/MSSK
Ventspils NBJSS
Talsu NSS/MSSK
Ventspils NBJSS

zéni
lecavas NSS Dartija
Kuldigas NSS
Tukuma SS
Talsu NSS/MSSK
Kuldigas NSS
MSG/Jirmalas SS
Kuldigas NSS
Liepajas SSS
Kandavas NBJSS
Liepajas SSS
Kuldigas NSS
Ventspils NBJSS
lecavas NSS Dartija
Liepajas SSS
Ventspils NBJSS

9,65

9,63

10,05
9,89

10,06
10,45
10,54
10,55
10,71
10,76
11,04
11,19
11,38
11,52
11,65
11,67
12,12
12,16
13,51
15,77

9,20

9,45

9,38

9,74

9,72

9,94
10,05
10,07
10,14
10,29
10,59
10,94
10,99
11,06
DNS

24.11.2017.

finals
9,46
9,62

Golinskis
Mankusa

9,94 Strobinders
9,95 Mankusa
10,15 Stumbre

10,26 Nagle
Austrups/Licite
Lorence
Jansons

Gulbis
Austrups/Cakova
Austrups/Cakova
Lorence
Kirsteins
Strobinders
Gulbis
Strobinders
Gulbis
Strobinders
Gulbis

finals
9,02
9,40
9,48
9,58
9,91
10,18

Vizule
Stukule
Cakurs
Jansons
Skurule
Eikens
Stukule
Lauva
Gross
Golinskis
Stukule
Paipals
Vizule
Lauva
Caklis
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34
71
18
57
108
130
127
62
156
128
41
45
53
60
177
76
15
154
83
13
17
110
43
133
129
67
26
109
161
131

46
126
95
19
173
84
103
160
121
96
107
14
94

69

51
20
21
171
150
136
184

139
144
49
135
117
70
80
188

79
151
149
146

77
186
116

28
89
148
31

22
118
120

Kuldigas novada sporta skolas atklatas sacensibas U16 grupai

60 m
Sonora Sergejeva
Rézija Gréta Strausa
Alise Karklina
Nikola Zacesta
Darja Sevéenkova
Sintija Koval€uka
Ramona Marta Ribakova
Annika Upite
Marta Matisova
Laura Satina Muravska
Laura Kirse
Elilna Novada
Tina Elizabete Vévere
Megija Fridrihsone
Alise Sterna
Paula Tumpele
Anete Cistjakova
Beate Isajeva
Kate Monika Kornejeva
Samanta Ragovska
Elizabete Darzniece
Katrina Bikse
Estere Zandberga
Kate Cela
Lina Vadone
Linda Elva Andersone
Samanta Novikova
Gréta Plavaraja
Luize Danilevica
Keita Barda
leva Valdmane
Anete Elza Andersone
Amanda Sula
Ksenija Bigele
Nellija Gurkle
Viviana Sprugevica
Viktorija Arta Volkova
Anastasija Odinajeva
Rézija Blumfelde
Dana Cinina
Jana Mikulaneca
Signe Skietniece
Megija Sidorina
Anete Tamsone

60 m
Kristians Pramalts
Adams Kesters
Rihards Robins Helmanis
Alens Balans
Ralfs Rubenis
Marcis Zingis
Niks Lagzdins
Jékabs Klavins
Uvis Stumbris
Radolfs Karlis Birznieks
Ralfs Kvecko
Klavs Bogdanovs
Rihards Vembris
Kaspars Lejnieks
Armands Ekis
Markuss Gorbunovs
Artis Brundzats
Aleksandrs Zinkevics
Ralfs Zazerskis
Artars Silins
Davids Egle
Jekabs Priekulis
Maris Ansbergs
Janis Brundzats
Karlis Janens
Kristians Lindenblats
Martin$ LEmanis
Radolfs Taurins
Radis Bralttis
Linards Ligotnis Skuja
Magnuss Jefremovs
Ric¢ards Riets
Adrians Vilcans
Andrejs Mihailovs
Andis Reinvalds

18.03.2003.
28.10.2004.
02.01.2003.
27.12.2003.
13.06.2003.
24.01.2003.
22.01.2003.
24.10.2003.
16.12.2004.
11.02.2003.
28.05.2003.
23.01.2003.
21.12.2003.
20.05.2004.
28.11.2004.
09.03.2003.
09.06.2004.
03.03.2004.
20.05.2003.
18.06.2004.
15.09.2003.
14.12.2003.
17.06.2004.
16.05.2004.
29.03.2003.
05.06.2004.

2004

04.02.2003.
25.05.2004.

2003

12.03.2003.
17.06.2003.
29.03.2004.
18.09.2004.
15.07.2004.
01.10.2004.
11.01.2003.
24.10.2004.
05.07.2004.
31.08.2004.
20.10.2003.
04.07.2003.
18.08.2004.
20.09.2004.

03.04.2003.
17.09.2003.
19.08.2004.
18.02.2004.
07.06.2004.
08.04.2004.
17.02.2003.
20.09.2003.
27.06.2003.

2003

29.02.2004.

8/10/2004

22.12.2003.

2003

15.12.2003.
25.08.2003.

2004

05.12.2004.
28.03.2004.

2003

20.10.2004.

13.0.2003.

24.01.2003.

2003

30.09.2004.
05.01.2004.
18.03.2004.

2003

05.08.2004.
21.12.2003.

2004

07.12.20083.
11.12.2004.
02.07.2004.
08.05.2003.

meitenes
Saldus SS
Liepajas raj.SS
Jelgavas BJSS
Tukuma SS
Spars Ventspils SS
Talsu NSS/MSSK
Talsu NSS/MSSK
Jelgavas NSC
Ventspils NBJSS
Talsu NSS/MSSK
Saldus SS
Saldus SS
Tukuma SS
Tukuma SS
Liepajas SSS
Liepajas raj.SS
Jelgavas BJSS
Ventspils NBJSS
lecavas NSS Dartija
Jelgavas BJSS
Jelgavas BJSS
Spars Ventspils SS
Saldus SS
Talsu NSS/MSSK
Talsu NSS/MSSK
Jelgavas NSC
Kandavas NBJSS
Spars Ventspils SS
Ventspils NBJSS
Talsu NSS/MSSK
Kuldigas NSS
Saldus SS
Talsu NSS/MSSK
Liepajas raj.SS
Jelgavas BJSS
Kuldigas NSS
lecavas NSS Dartija
Spars Ventspils SS
Ventspils NBJSS
Jelgavas BJSS
Liepajas raj.SS
Spars Ventspils SS
Jelgavas BJSS
Liepajas raj.SS

zéni
Liepajas raj.SS
Kuldigas NSS
Tukuma SS
Jelgavas BJSS
Jelgavas BJSS
Kuldigas NSS
Ventspils NBJSS
Talsu NSS/MSSK
Liepajas SSS
Talsu NSS
Ventspils NBJSS
Ventspils NBJSS
Tukuma SS
Talsu NSS
Spars Ventspils SS
Liepajas raj.SS
Liepajas raj.SS
Liepajas SSS
Kuldigas NSS
Liepajas raj.SS
Ventspils NBJSS
Ventspils NBJSS
Ventspils NBJSS
Liepajas raj.SS
Liepajas SSS
Spars Ventspils SS
Kuldigas NSS
Kandavas NBJSS
Liepajas raj.SS
Ventspils NBJSS
Kandavas NBJSS
Kuldigas NSS
Jelgavas BJSS
Spars Ventspils SS
Spars Ventspils SS

24.11.2017.
finals

8,33 8,30 Mankusa
8,35 8,47 Klava

8,63 8,56 Lorence
8,54 8,58 Cakurs

8,63 8,69 Paipals-Sulcs
8,63 8,77 Jansons
8,70 Jansons
8,74 Nagle

8,78 Kirsteins
8,79 Jansons
8,85 Mankusa
8,89 Dambe

8,95 Cakurs

8,96 KoZeurovs
8,96 Stumbre
8,97 Klava

9,00 Lorence
9,02 Zeimunds
9,06 Gaga

9,08 Anzenavs
9,11 Lorence
9,20 Petroviés/Kronbergs
9,24 Mankusa
9,31 Strobinders
9,34 Jansons
9,38 Nagle

9,38 Gross

9,43 Petroviés/Kronbergs
9,63 Gulbis

9,66 Jansons
9,70 Stukule
9,72 Dambe

9,77 Strobinders
9,77 Ozola

9,82 Lorence
9,82 Skurule
9,83 Gaga

9,90 Romanovska
9,95 Gulbis

9,96 Nagle

9,99 Ozola

9,99 Paipals-Sulcs
10,03 Anzenavs
13,24 Ozola

finals

7,81 7,77 Klava

8,02 7,93 Stukule
8,01 8,01 Cakurs

8,10 8,12 Anzenavs
8,29 8,24 Anzenavs
8,17 8,33  Skurule
8,33 Zeimunds
8,41 Jansons
8,41 Stumbre
8,41 Jansons
8,50 Kirsteins
8,51 Caklis

8,53 Cakurs

8,56 Jansons
8,57 Paipals-Sulcs
8,59 Klava

8,66 Locmelis
8,67 Golinskis
8,70 Stukule
8,72 Locmelis
8,73 Lodins

8,89 Lodins

8,91 Gulbis

9,04 Locmelis
9,08 Stumbre
9,22 Petroviés/Kronbergs
9,27 Lancmane
9,27 Gross

9,29 Ozola

9,60 Gulbis

9,69 Gross

9,82 Lancmane
9,87 Anzenavs
10,09 Paipals-Sulcs
DQ Romanovska
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104
156
85
17
180
181
60
63
16
127
76
13
128

42
14
105
177
95
183
94
45
18

86
69
20
184
146
172
188
171

142
189
77
70
21
186
190
52
87
80

148
32
22

91
151

Kuldigas novada sporta skolas atklatas sacensibas U16 grupai

300 m

Jalija Sopova

Marta Matisova
Samanta Kampane
Elizabete Darzniece
Amanda Lintina
Annija Laukmane
Megija Fridrihsone
Egija Roznere
Elizabete Knope
Ramona Marta Ribakova
Paula Tumpele
Samanta Ragovska
Laura Satina Muravska
leva Valdmane
Melanija Metla

Megija Sidorina
Samanta Kalnina

Alise Sterna

Ksenija Bigele

Emilija Zanda Sperberga
Anete Tamsone

Elilna Novada

Alise Karklina

300 m
Gvido Miezers
Kristians Pramalts
Alens Balans
Uvis Stumbris
Maris Ansbergs
Jekabs Jansons
Aleksandrs Zinkevics
Marcis Zingis
Janis Lancmanis
Krists Muiznieks
Markuss Ziedkalns
Janis Brundzats
Markuss Gorbunovs
Ralfs Rubenis
Karlis Janens
Aleks Kozuskevics
Renars Steinbergs
Ralfs Strautmanis
Artis Brundzats
Martin$ LEmanis
Linards Ligotnis Skuja
Viestards Kvite
Adrians Vilcans
Ri¢ards Riets
Lauris Baturovs
Davids Egle

11.04.2003.
16.12.2004.
11.06.2003.
15.09.2003.
13.03.2003.
05.10.2004.
20.05.2004.
26.10.2003.
20.05.2003.
22.01.2003.
09.03.2003.
18.06.2004.
11.02.2003.
12.03.2003.
31.08.2004.
18.08.2004.
20.11.2004.
28.11.2004.
18.09.2004.
06.01.2004.
20.09.2004.
23.01.2003.
02.01.20083.

10.05.2003.
03.04.2003.
18.02.2004.
27.06.2003.
24.01.2003.
13.05.2003.
05.12.2004.
08.04.2004.
22.09.2003.
17.05.2004.
19.03.2004.

2003

25.08.2003.
07.06.2004.
30.09.2004.
25.12.2004.
19.03.2004.
12.06.2004.

2004

18.03.2004.
21.12.2003.

2004

11.12.2004.
07.12.2003.
26.04.2004.
20.10.2004.

meitenes

Spars Ventspils SS
Ventspils NBJSS
lecavas NSS Dartija
Jelgavas BJSS
Liepajas SSS
Liepajas SSS
Tukuma SS
Jelgavas NSC
Jelgavas BJSS
Talsu NSS/MSSK
Liepajas raj.SS
Jelgavas BJSS
Talsu NSS/MSSK
Kuldigas NSS
Saldus SS
Jelgavas BJSS
Spars Ventspils SS
Liepajas SSS
Liepajas raj.SS
Liepajas SSS
Liepajas raj.SS
Saldus SS
Jelgavas BJSS

zéni
lecavas NSS Dartija
Liepajas raj.SS
Jelgavas BJSS
Liepajas SSS
Ventspils NBJSS
Kuldigas NSS
Liepajas SSS
Kuldigas NSS
Kuldigas NSS
Ventspils NBJSS
Liepajas SSS
Liepajas raj.SS
Liepajas raj.SS
Jelgavas BJSS
Liepajas SSS
Liepajas SSS
Tukuma SS
lecavas NSS Dartija
Liepajas raj.SS
Kuldigas NSS
Ventspils NBJSS
Kandavas NBJSS
Jelgavas BJSS
Kuldigas NSS
Liepajas raj.SS
Ventspils NBJSS

46,79
48,19
48,79
48,84
49,53
49,58
49,77
50,08
50,93
50,95
51,16
51,46
51,56
52,84
53,75
56,43
58,40
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

40,87
43,66
44,83
45,08
45,22
45,49
45,59
45,66
46,11
46,49
47,00
47,22
48,19
48,20
48,85
49,04
49,31
49,36
49,51
49,68
50,23
53,89
54,45
54,60
56,37
DQ

24.11.2017.

Paipals-Sulcs
Kirsteins
Gaga
Lorence
Lauva
Lauva
KoZeurovs
Nagle
Lorence
Jansons
Klava
Anzenavs
Jansons
Stukule
Mankusa
Anzenavs
Paipals-Sulcs
Stumbre
Ozola
Lauva
Ozola
Dambe
Lorence

Vizule
Klava
Anzenavs
Stumbre
Gulbis
Skurule
Golinskis
Skurule
Stukule
Paipals
Lauva
Lo¢melis
Klava
Anzenavs
Stumbre
Lauva
KoZeurovs
Vizule
Lo¢melis
Lancmane
Gulbis
Gross
Anzenavs
Lancmane
Ozola
Lodins
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106
174
178
65
192
92
132
39
126
12
93

150
193

68
141
185

79

88

72

11

74
169
152
191

Kuldigas novada sporta skolas atklatas sacensibas U16 grupai

1000 m
Anita Sulca
Liva Skoreja
Megija Mérija Zabe
Madara Ozolina
Mairita Vita Senko
Laura Lideka
Annija AugSpule
Leandra Spriesle
Amanda Sula
Lauma Vanaga
Aija Sudraba

1000 m
Niks Lagzdins
Leonids Kostjajevs
Lauris Grinins
Radis Liepins
Sanijs Strauss
Imants Holms
Artirs Silins
Péteris Krastins
Toms Jaunzemis
Matiss Grinins

Ric¢ards Madars Vaitkus

Raivo Liekmanis
Leo Sondors
Daniels Brugevics

23.10.2003.
06.01.2003.
29.05.2003.
28.06.2004.

2004

19.07.2004.
08.01.2003.
07.09.2003.
29.03.2004.
25.08.2004.
10.11.2004.

17.02.2003.

2003

02.09.2003.
01.10.2003.
04.11.2003.
26.03.2003.

2003

08.11.2003.
14.11.2003.
19.09.2004.
08.02.2004.
02.08.2004.
16.09.2003.
08.05.2004.

meitenes
Spars Ventspils SS
Liepajas raj.SS
Liepajas SSS
Jelgavas NSC
Liepajas raj.SS
Liepajas raj.SS
Talsu NSS/MSSK
Saldus SS
Talsu NSS/MSSK
Jelgavas BJSS
Liepajas raj.SS

zéni
Ventspils NBJSS
Liepajas raj.SS
Kuldigas NSS
Jelgavas NSC
Ventspils NBJSS
Liepajas SSS
Liepajas raj.SS
lecavas NSS Dartija
Liepajas raj.SS
Kuldigas NSS
Liepajas raj.SS
Kuldigas NSS
Ventspils NBJSS
Liepajas SSS

3:31.40
3:34.11
3:37.59
3:39.85
3:43.36
3:49.90
4:07.20
4:11.79
4:21.77
DNS
DNS

3:01.20
3:13.29
3:13.55
3:17.49
3:22.73
3:22.92
3:28.47
3:29.43
3:31,05
3:33.88
3:34.12
DSQ
DSQ
DNS

24.11.2017.

Paipals-Sulcs
Plpola
Stumbre
Nagle
Vainovska
Ozola
Jansons
Mankusa
Strobinders
Anzenavs
Ozola

Zeimunds
Vainovska
Lancmane
Nagle
Kirsteins
Stumbre
Lo¢melis
Vizule
Klava
Lancmane
Klava
Skurule
Lodin$
Lauva



Kuldigas novada sporta skolas atklatas sacensibas U16 grupai 24.11.2017.
trissollekSana meitenes
1 2 3 4 5 6 lab.rez.
1 55 [Sanija Buta 04.04.2003. [Tukuma SS 10.06 | 10.67 10.63 0 11.03 0 11.03
2 179 |Enija Lejniece 29.01.2003. |Liepajas SSS 10.74 | 10.68 9.90 10.26 0 0 10.74
3 71 |Rézija Gréta Strausa 28.10.2004. |Liepajas raj.SS 10.43 | 10.05 10.34 10.34 10.44 9.87 10.44
4 36 [Daniela Lasmane 06.07.2003. |Saldus SS 9.88 9.91 10.10 9.85 9.09 10.04 10.10
5 56 [Liba Rosicka 13.12.2003. |Tukuma SS 9.66 9.98 9.76 9.55 9.77 9.84 9.98
6 61 [Saila GutSmite 11.04.2004. |Tukuma SS 9.70 9.37 9.76 9.35 0 0 9.76
7 57 |Nikola Zacesta 27.12.2003. [Tukuma SS 8.76 9.73 9.08 0 9.17 9.49 9.73
8 159 ([Parsla Bogdanova 14.09.2004. |Ventspils NBJSS 8.82 9.14 9.32 9.26 9.53 9.51 9.53
9 53 [Tina Elizabete Vévere 21.12.2003. [Tukuma SS 9.19 9.10 9.03 9.19
10 38 |Agnese Stencele 18.05.2003. |Saldus SS 0.00 0.00 9.02 9.02
11 102 |Alina Lamstere 24.07.2003. |Spars Ventspils SS 8.77 8.44 8.75 8.77
12 155 |Alise Elza Skricka 26.01.2004. |Ventspils NBJSS 0.00 0.00 8.21 8.21
13 158 |Dinija Ozollapa 25.12.2003. |Ventspils NBJSS 8.19 0.00 0.00 8.19
14 157 |Rata Zale 07.04.2003. [Ventspils NBJSS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
trissolleksana zéni
1 2 3 4 5 6 lab.rez.

1 48 |Linards Mariuss Vizbulis 11.08.2003. |Tukuma SS 11,65 | 11,68 11,53 11,48 10,98 11,15 11.68
2 50 [Ralfs DZonsons 28.02.2003. [Tukuma SS 10,68 | 10,85 X 10,43 10,15 10,42 10.85
3 2 |Janis Lancmanis 22.09.2003. |Kuldigas NSS X 10,30 X X X 9,93 10.3
4 147 |Alens Varpins 28.06.2004. |Ventspils NBJSS 9,24 9,89 9,85 9,96 9,55 X 9.96
5 115 |Eriks Skukovskis 18.05.2004. |Spars Ventspils SS 9,26 9,04 9,63 X X 9,66 9.66
6 140 |Roberts Mazrims 30.10.2003. [Ventspils NBJSS X 9,53 9,64 X X X 9.64

138 |Ernests Gutmanis 23.09.2004. [Ventspils NBJSS X X X X X Bez.rez.

Auzins
Stumbre
Klava
Mankusa
Auzin$
Rubena
Cakurs
Gulbis
Cakurs
Mankusa
Romanovska
Gulbis
Kirsteins
Kirsteins

Cakurs
Rubena
Stukule
Caklis
Petrovi¢s/Kronbergs
Kirsteins
Kirsteins



Kuldigas novada sporta skolas atklatas sacensibas U16 grupai 24.11.2017.
augstléksana meitenes
s.a. (1,25 |1,30 (1,35 |1,40 |1,45 |1,50

1 123 |Alise Paipala 07.05.2003. |Talsu NSS/MSSK 1.30 0 0 | xx0 [ xx0 [xxx 1,45
2-3 98 |Alise Kupse 23.02.2004. |MSG/Jarmalas SS 1251 0 0 0 0 | xxx 1,40
2-3 122 |Ehza Andra Krimina 19.02.2003. [Talsu NSS/MSSK 1.30 0 0 0 XXX 1,40

4 97 |Amanda Maskava 02.03.2003. |[MSG/Jarmalas SS 1.25| O 0 x0 | xxx 1,35

5 157 |Rata Zale 07.04.2003. [Ventspils NBJSS 1.25] O 0 xx0 | xxx 1,35
6-8 125 |Rebeka Rozensteine 18.10.2004. |[Talsu NSS/MSSK 1.25| O 0 XXX 1,30
6-8 66 [Emilija Luize levina 23.04.2004. |lelgavas NSC 1.30 0 XXX 1,30
6-8 176 |Annija Arberga 01.11.2004. |[Liepajas SSS 1.251 O 0 XXX 1,30

9 99 |Marta Kvasina 19.05.2004. |MSG/Jarmalas SS 1251 0O X0 | xxx 1,30

augstléksana zéni
s.a. (1,35 |1,40 (1,45 |1,50 |1,55 (1,60 |1,65 (1,70 |1,75 | 1.8

1 170 |Pauls Purvins 05.03.2003. |Kuldigas NSS 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 | xxO | xxx|1,75

2 140 [Roberts Mazrims 30.10.2003. |Ventspils NBJSS 1,50 0 0 0 0 xx0 [ xxx 1,70

3 48 |Linards Mariuss Vizbulis 11.08.2003. [Tukuma SS 1,45 0 0 0 0 0 XXX 1,65

4 142 |Krists Muiznieks 17.05.2004. |Ventspils NBJSS 1,35 O 0 0 x0 X0 | xxx 1,55

5 47 |Aleksandrs Patriks Pasulis 31.03.2003. [Tukuma SS 1,351 O xx0 0 0 XXX 1,50

6 29 |Andrejs Zutis 2003 |Kandavas NBJSS 1,351 O 0 0 XXX 1,45

7 141 |[Sanijs Strauss 04.11.2003. [Ventspils NBJSS 1,40 0 x0 XXX 1,45

8 138 |Ernests Gutmanis 23.09.2004. |Ventspils NBJSS 1,35| O x0 X0 | xxx 1,45

9 143 [Mareks Harlamovs 26.05.2003. |Ventspils NBJSS

Strobinders
Austrups/Cakova
Strobinders
Austrups/Licite
Kirsteins
Strobinders
Nagle
Stumbre
Austrups/Cakova

Skurule
Kirsteins
Cakurs
Paipals
Auzins
Gross
Kirsteins
Kirsteins
Paipals



Kuldigas novada sporta skolas atklatas sacensibas U16 grupz24.11.2017.

lodes grasana meitenes

1 2 3 4 5 6 lab.rez.
1 35 |Amanda Kunkule 02.01.2003. |Saldus SS 9.39 9.68 10.40 10.54 0.00 0.00 10.54
2 38 |Agnese Stencele 18.05.2003. |Saldus SS 9.66 9.02 8.58 9.53 10.12 9.82 10.12
3 24  |Dita Hadanonoka 2004|Kandavas NBJSS 9.01 8.87 8.57 9.45 9.77 10.10 10.10
4 83 |Kate Monika Kornejeva 20.05.2003. [lecavas NSS Dartija 9.22 9.38 9.38 9.97 9.30 9.95 9.97
5 102 |Alina Lamstere 24.07.2003. ([Spars Ventspils SS 9.29 9.63 8.80 9.36 9.74 8.76 9.74
6 37 |Nora Grisane 09.03.2004. [Saldus SS 9.40 9.10 8.75 8.72 8.77 9.30 9.40
7 19 [Nellija Gurkle 15.07.2004. |Jelgavas BJSS 8.41 9.28 8.31 9.31 8.96 9.35 9.35
8 85 |Samanta Kampane 11.06.2003. [lecavas NSS Dartija 8.76 8.80 8.94 8.86 9.23 8.88 9.23
9 40 |Katrina Ketlere 17.09.2003. |Saldus SS 6.81 8.32 8.76 8.76
10 101 |Evelina Sula 28.09.2003. ([Spars Ventspils SS 7.93 7.89 8.45 8.45
11 154 |Beate Isajeva 03.03.2004. |Ventspils NBJSS 8.30 0.00 5.91 8.30
12 129 |Lina Vadone 29.03.2003. |Talsu NSS/MSSK 7.55 7.81 7.95 7.95
13 124  |Viktorija Tina Kristovska 24.11.2003. |Talsu NSS/MSSK 7.86 6.75 7.86 7.86
14 132 [Annija Augdpule 08.01.2003. |[Talsu NSS/MSSK 6.84 7.20 7.72 7.72
15 25 |Everita Bukovska 2004|Kandavas NBJSS 7.28 7.37 6.48 7.37
16 134 |Sintija Redvina 31.03.2004. [Talsu NSS/MSSK 7.25 6.83 7.24 7.25
17 84 |Viktorija Arta Volkova 11.01.2003. [lecavas NSS Dartija 0.00 7.18 6.89 7.18
18 59 |Signe Vanaga 17.10.2003. |Tukuma SS 6.55 6.18 6.02 6.55
19 93 |Aija Sudraba 10.11.2004. |Liepajas raj.SS 5.91 6.40 6.26 6.40
20 26  |Samanta Novikova 2004|Kandavas NBJSS 6.24 6.14 6.23 6.24

lodes grusana zéni

1 2 3 4 5 6 lab.rez.
1 170 |Pauls Purvins 05.03.2003. |Kuldigas NSS 11.37 12.7 13.45 13.19 12.7 13.31 13.45
2 149 |Jekabs Priekulis 13.0.2003. |Ventspils NBJSS 11.82 13.2 13.29 12.8 13.14 12.12 13.29
3 137 |Radolfs Krimins 01.01.2003. |[Talsu NSS/MSSK 11.16 11.8 11.09 11.39 11.63 11.9 11.9
4 47 |Aleksandrs Patriks Pasulis |131.03.2003. |Tukuma SS 10.87 10.99 11.02 11.28 10.92 10.82 11.28
5 7 Roberts Sorokins 15.07.2003. |Kuldigas NSS 10.39 10.84 10.46 10.39 9.6 X 10.84
6 144 |Klavs Bogdanovs 10.08.2004. |Ventspils NBJSS 10.77 9.93 10.26 10.24 9.68 10.71 10.77
7 153 |Klavs Matiss Zegners 17.12.2003. |Ventspils NBJSS 10.57 9.89 9.73 9.93 8.77 9.01 10.57
8 115 |Eriks Skukovskis 18.05.2004. [Spars Ventspils SS 9.69 10.06 9.85 9.96 9.75 10 10.06
9 81 [Daniels Grinbergs 2004 |Liepajas raj.SS 9.11 9.88 9.83 9.88
10 100 |Valters Kreiss 19.09.2003. |MSG/Jarmalas SS X 9.86 X 9.86
11 119 ([Toms Millers 06.03.2004. |Spars Ventspils SS 9.39 9.59 9.1 9.59
12 139 |Ralfs Kvecko 29.02.2004. [Ventspils NBJSS 9.23 8.92 8.94 9.23
13 147 |Alens Varpin$ 28.06.2004. |Ventspils NBJSS 8.94 8.81 9 9
14 30 |[SidZejs Neimanis 2004 |Kandavas NBJSS 8.86 8.84 8.01 8.86
15 33 |Kristaps Kruklins 2003|Kandavas NBJSS 6.53 6.72 7.13 7.13
16 90 |Lauris Gansons 09.10.2004. [Liepajas raj.SS X 5.48 6.21 6.21

Mankusa
Mankusa
Gross
Gaga
Romanovska
Mankusa
Lorence
Gaga
Mankusa
Romanovska
Zeimunds
Jansons
Strobinders
Jansons
Gross
Jansons
Gaga
Rubena
Ozola
Gross

Skurule
Lodin$
Jansons
Auzins
Lancmane
Caklis
Zeimunds
Petrovi¢s/Kronbergs
Lo¢melis
Eikens
Paipals-Sulcs
Kirsteins
Caklis
Gross
Gross
Ozola



Kuldigas novada sporta skolas atklatas sacensibas U16 grupai 24.11.2017.
4x200 m meitenes
Rez.
1 Saldus SS Lasmane Grisane Novada Sergejeva 1:56.85
2 Jelgavas BJSS Karklina Cistjakova Gurkle Darzniece 2:01.74
3 Talsu NSS Ribakova Murauska Kovalcuka Kridmina 2:02.30
4x200 m zéni
Rez.
1 Kuldigas NSS /llze/ Zazerskis Maulis Lancmanis Kesters 1:52.08
2 Talsu NSS Klaving Birznieks Lejnieks Kramins 1:53.05
3 Liepajas SSS Kozuskevics Ziedkalns Sitnuks Stumbris 1:54.96
4 Liepajas raj. SS Pramolds Siling Brundzats Brundzats 1:57.74




